
SPO ALERT

Date:     July 31, 2023
 
To:        State Agencies and Cooperative Members
 
From:    Arizona Department of Administration - General Services Division
 
Re:         On-Call Hydrology Services
 
The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following
contracts for On-Call Hydrology Services:

Contract Name Contract Number Supplier
On-Call Hydrology Services CTR066873 AECOM Technical Services, Inc.
On-Call Hydrology Services CTR066874 Clear Creak Associates, LLC
On-Call Hydrology Services CTR066875 Hydro Geo Chem, Inc.
On-Call Hydrology Services CTR066876 JE Fuller Hydrology & Geomorphology, Inc.
On-Call Hydrology Services CTR066877 LRE Water
On-Call Hydrology Services CTR066878 Matrix New World
On-Call Hydrology Services CTR066879 Montgomery & Associates

Description: On-Call Hydrology Services. This set of contracts is effective 07/31/2023 and can be used
by Statewide Eligible Agencies and Co-Ops. 
 

Supplier ID Name Contact Name Phone # Email
IV0000065409 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Cheri Walker 213-593-8100 cher.walker@aecom.com
IV0000002033 Clear Creak Associates, LLC Doug Bartlett 480-659-7131 dbartlett@geo-logic.com
IV0000017420 Hydro Geo Chem, Inc. Abra Bently 520-293-1500 abrab@hgcinc.com

IV0000000179 JE Fuller Hydrology &
Geomorphology, Inc. Michael Kellogg 480-222-5701 mike@jefuller.com

IV0000030345 LRE Water Lauren Handley 602-283-4042 lauren.handley@lrewater.com
IV0000004455 Matrix New World Jayne Warne 602-955-5547 jwarne@mnwe.com
IV0000003388 Montgomery & Associates Hale Barter 520-881-4912 hbarter@elmontgomery.com

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Crista Clevenger, Construction Procurement Manager at
(602) 489-9116 or crista.clevenger@azdoa.gov.
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